
AARP SMART DRIVER COURSE Saturday, April 26 $25/members
8:30 am - 3:00 pm $30/non-members

BASKET WEAVING: Choice of baskets Saturday, April 26 $65/1 class
9:00 am - approximately 2 pm all supplies included

CERAMIC COIL BOWL Monday, Feb. 10: 6-8:30 pm $40/2 classes
Monday, Mar. 3: 6-7:30 pm all supplies included

GELLI PLATE PRINTING Tuesday, Feb. 4 $25/1 class
6:00-8:00 pm all supplies included

“GET READY FOR SPRING!” WREATH Thursday, March 13 $60/1 class
6:00-8:00 pm all materials included

GLASS ETCHING Thursday, February 27 $30/1 class
9:30-11:30 am or 6-8 pm all supplies included

JR BEGINNER KARATE Starts approximately Feb. 25 $28/6 classes
(Must be 6 years old & in 1st grade) Tuesdays: 5:30-6:30 pm
ADULT KARATE BASICS (starts 2/27) Thursdays: 5:30-6:30 pm $28/6 classes
JR KARATE DOUBLES (starts 2/25) Tuesdays & Thursdays $38/6 classes

6:30-7:30 pm
ADULT KARATE (starts 2/27) Tuesdays & Thursdays $38/6 classes

7:30-9:00 pm
KNITTING BASICS Saturdays, Feb. 1, 8, 15, Mar. 1 $60/4 classes

10:00 am-Noon all materials included
PICKLEBALL Mondays beg. February 24 $10/5 classes

6:30-8:00 pm $3/walk-ins
POTPOURRI OF CRICUT WINTER CRAFTS Thursday, February 13 $30/1 class

9:30-Noon or 5:30-8:00 pm all supplies included
POUND Mondays beginning January 27 $45/5 classes

6:00-7:00 pm $12/walk-ins
SEWING CLASS: SEW A ROPE BOWL Saturday, Feb. 8 $60/1 class

9:00 am-Noon all materials included
UKULELE FOR THE FUN OF IT Wednesdays beg. Feb. 5 $50/6 classes

6:00-7:00 pm Walk-ins $10/class
UNDERSTANDING ESTATE & ELDER Saturday, March 22 No Fee/1 class
LAW PLANNING 10:00 am-Noon
VALENTINE PUZZLE WREATH &  Thursday, Feb. 6 $25/1 class
OTHER HOLIDAY CRAFTS 9:30-11:30 am all supplies included
WEAVING BASICS Fridays, March 7, 14, 21, 28 $60/4 classes

10:00 am-Noon all materials included
WOOD BURNING...A NEW WAY Tuesday, March 18 $30/1 class

6:00-8:00 pm all supplies included

COURSE DATE/TIME FEE


